D
at
a
Sh
ee
t
Learn More
Web / cwcdefense.com/sales

trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective
owners.
Ordering Information
The XMC-109 is ordered with the following part numbers.
Not all possible configurations are offered. Consult Curtiss-
Wright for available configurations.
XMC -  109 -  c txyy
I/O Mode:
000: P2020, 2GB DR, 256M NOR, 8GB NAND, 2x 1000Base-T
GigE, 2 EIA-232/422, USB, SATA, DIO, ePSI
001: P2020, 2GB DR, 256M NOR, 2x 1000Base-T GigE,
2 EIA-232/422, USB, SATA, DIO, ePSI
002: P2020, 2GB DR, 256M NOR, 8GB NAND, 2x 1000Base-X
GigE, 2 EIA-232/422, USB, SATA, DIO, ePSI
003: P2020, 2GB DR, 256M NOR, 2x 1000Base-X GigE,
2 EIA-232/422, USB, SATA, DIO, ePSI
9xx: Custom variant
Model Number: 109
Options in yellow will be available as standard product
with following limitations:
�� Contact the factory for other variants
�� All others available as customer specific variants with
CM Service
Cooling Method:
A: Air-cooled
C: Conduction-Cooled
Ruggedization Level:
0: L0 (0 to 50ºC)
1: L100 (-40 to 71ºC)
2: L200 (-40 to 85ºC)
Form Factor: XMC